TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke FEV150 EV Charging Station Analyzer
2    Fluke Corporation     Fluke FEV150 EV Charging Station Analyzer
3    Fluke Corporation     Fluke FEV150 EV Charging Station Analyzer
4    Fluke Corporation     Fluke FEV150 EV Charging Station Analyzer

7    Fluke Corporation     Fluke FEV150 EV Charging Station Analyzer
Ordering information
FLK-FEV150/TY1
EV CHARGING STATION ANALYZER W/TYPE 1 PLUG, US
FLK-FEV150/TY1 includes:
FEV150/BASIC Test Analyzer
FEV-CON-TY1
TPAK Magnetic Hanger
Soft Carrying Bag
FLK-FEV150/TY1 PRO
FLK-FEV150/TY1 + TRUTEST
FLK-FEV150/TY1 includes:
FEV150/BASIC Test Analyzer
FEV-CON-TY1
TPAK Magnetic Hanger
Soft Carrying Bag
TruTest Software License
FLK-FEV150/TY1/TSL
EV CHARGING STATION ANALYZER W/TYPE 1 & TESLA TYPE PLUG, US
8    Fluke Corporation     Fluke FEV150 EV Charging Station Analyzer
FLK-FEV150/TY1 includes:
FEV150/BASIC Test Analyzer
FEV-CON-TS1
TPAK Magnetic Hanger
Soft Carrying Bag
FEV150/TY1/TSL PRO
FLK-FEV150/TY1 & TSL + TRUTEST
FEV150/TY1 includes:
FEV150/BASIC Test Analyzer
FEV-CON-TS1
TPAK Magnetic Hanger
Soft Carrying Bag
TruTest Software License
FLK-FEV150/TY1/FPC
FLK-FEV150/TY1 WITH 1 YR PREMUIM CARE
FLK-FPC1S-FEV150-1
1 YR FLUKE PREMIUM CARE (NO LOANERS) FOR FEV150
FLK-FPC3S-FEV150-1
3 YR FLUKE PREMIUM CARE (NO LOANERS) FOR FEV150
Fluke. Keeping your world up and running.®
Fluke Corporation
PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A.
For more information call:
In the U.S.A. (800) 443-5853
In Canada (800) 36-FLUKE
From other countries +1 (425) 446-5500
©2025 Fluke Corporation.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
02/2025
Modification of this document is not permitted
without written permission from Fluke
Corporation.
9    Fluke Corporation     Fluke FEV150 EV Charging Station Analyzer
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Fluke:
  FLK-FEV150/TY1  FLK-FEV150/BASIC  FLK-FEV150/TY1/TSL  FLK-FEV150/TY1/TSL PRO  FLK-FEV150/TY1/FPC
FLK-FEV150/TY1 PRO